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Pre-Paid :      25000.00

Opening Balance :      10914.83

03/12/2020 TRANSFER                                          21215                       10914.83            0.00

09/12/2020 TL# 31 #7052                                     392892           56.50                          56.50

11/12/2020 CORRECTION 09/12              TL#31#7052/M         2708                          56.50            0.00

13/12/2020 TRANSFER                                          21243                       17167.33       -17167.33

30/12/2020 TRANSFER                                          21266                       22126.50       -39293.83

31/12/2020 SUB ACC JARRYD                                     2731         1547.27                      -37746.56

31/12/2020 SUB ACC CAZ                                        2732          600.44                      -37146.12

31/12/2020 SUB ACC VICTOR                                     2733         1538.02                      -35608.10

31/12/2020 SUB ACC CICERO                                     2734         1350.39                      -34257.71

31/12/2020 SUB ACC SHANNON                                    2735            0.00                      -34257.71

        5092.62        50265.16

**** Reg No: CLIVE ****

14/12/2020 TL# 1 #8128         462       0/M              821967           628.93                      -33628.78

         628.93            0.00

**** Reg No: DEMO/LOAN ****

02/12/2020 TL# 1 #7572         14        0/M              174115           403.85                      -33224.93

02/12/2020 TL# 1 #7598         960       0/M              176121           200.02                      -33024.91

02/12/2020 TL# 1 #8288         23        0/M              596288           434.66                      -32590.25

02/12/2020 TL# 1 #8453         13        0/M              588280           554.68                      -32035.57

03/12/2020 TL# 1 #9064         25        0/M              585719           549.84                      -31485.73

04/12/2020 TL# 1 #439          5         0/M              4003297          300.04                      -31185.69

07/12/2020 TL# 1 #2806         50819     0/M              280482           200.05                      -30985.64

08/12/2020 TL# 1 #3267         10        0/M              92219            150.09                      -30835.55

08/12/2020 TL# 1 #3306         7277      0/M              333480           491.71                      -30343.84

08/12/2020 TL# 1 #3307         0         0/M              0                153.27                      -30190.57

08/12/2020 TL# 1 #3411         2208      0/M              56095            498.58                      -29691.99

10/12/2020 TL# 1 #4661         109095    0/M              09513            595.10                      -29096.89

10/12/2020 TL# 1 #4801         4686      0/M              167637           250.01                      -28846.88

11/12/2020 TL# 1 #5424         62        0/M              659858           336.70                      -28510.18

11/12/2020 TL# 1 #5431         59        0/M              585160           482.45                      -28027.73

11/12/2020 TL# 1 #5438         13        0/M              180673           395.84                      -27631.89

11/12/2020 TL# 1 #5500         130056    0/M              253587           555.69                      -27076.20

12/12/2020 TL# 1 #6505         2675      0/M              796095           512.75                      -26563.45

15/12/2020 TL# 1 #8885         163164    0/M              005218           873.52                      -25689.93

21/12/2020 TL# 1 #3663         17        0/M              692219           386.22                      -25303.71

21/12/2020 TL# 1 #3676         9         0/M              692224           550.13                      -24753.58

21/12/2020 TL# 1 #3682         1431      0/M              488666           429.10                      -24324.48
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21/12/2020 TL# 1 #3791         8011      0/M              333480           444.06                      -23880.42

23/12/2020 TL# 1 #5251         21        0/M              610845           363.74                      -23516.68

23/12/2020 TL# 1 #5389         4108      0/M              599010           150.02                      -23366.66

24/12/2020 TL# 1 #6065         10218     0/M              675523           498.43                      -22868.23

28/12/2020 TL# 1 #8357         13730     0/M              684470           468.07                      -22400.16

28/12/2020 TL# 1 #8396         312399    0/M              504643           300.11                      -22100.05

28/12/2020 TL# 1 #8398         8851      0/M              132273           200.05                      -21900.00

29/12/2020 TL# 1 #8921         13        0/M              615214           100.06                      -21799.94

29/12/2020 TL# 1 #8970         14818     0/M              684386           420.20                      -21379.74

31/12/2020 TL# 1 #9734         6218      0/M              140507           200.05                      -21179.69

31/12/2020 TL# 1 #9897         10708     0/M              675523           250.01                      -20929.68

       12699.10            0.00

**** Reg No: F + I ****

02/12/2020 TL# 1 #8275         17606     0/M              018642           576.80                      -20352.88

18/12/2020 TL# 1 #1129         18469     0/M              018642           793.85                      -19559.03

        1370.65            0.00

**** Reg No: LAURIE ****

07/12/2020 TL# 1 #2613         5858      0/M              61529            668.48                      -18890.55

18/12/2020 TL# 1 #1591         6181      0/M              361529           623.15                      -18267.40

20/12/2020 TL# 1 #2866         130434    0/M              253587           609.41                      -17657.99

        1901.04            0.00

**** Reg No: PAUL ****

02/12/2020 TL# 1 #7740         0         0/M              0                505.17                      -17152.82

03/12/2020 TL# 1 #8996         18477     0/M              117346           150.02                      -17002.80

03/12/2020 TL# 1 #9055         19938     0/M              630342           495.76                      -16507.04

05/12/2020 TL# 1 #1000         18547     0/M              117346           365.25                      -16141.79

10/12/2020 TL# 1 #5009         18902     0/M              117346           392.15                      -15749.64

11/12/2020 TL# 1 #5683         12        0/M              609994           547.52                      -15202.12

12/12/2020 TL# 1 #6307         14        0/M              612528           531.04                      -14671.08

16/12/2020 TL# 1 #9351         138617    0/M              93324            200.05                      -14471.03

17/12/2020 TL# 1 #330          19309     0/M              117346           428.44                      -14042.59

19/12/2020 TL# 1 #2096         8627      0/M              32373            200.05                      -13842.54

19/12/2020 TL# 1 #2303         16652     0/M              361602           465.90                      -13376.64

21/12/2020 TL# 1 #3761         51830     0/M              155448           500.17                      -12876.47

23/12/2020 TL# 1 #5200         16        0/M              161764           200.05                      -12676.42

23/12/2020 TL# 1 #5600         59938     0/M              252860           150.02                      -12526.40

        5131.59            0.00

**** Reg No: SALES ****

02/12/2020 TL# 1 #7645         38        0/M              603204           100.01                      -12426.39

02/12/2020 TL# 1 #7717         42        0/M              584640           432.59                      -11993.80

02/12/2020 TL# 1 #8333         4320      0/M              163167           291.29                      -11702.51

02/12/2020 TL# 1 #8628         12534     0/M              684470           322.27                      -11380.24

03/12/2020 TL# 1 #9091         6733      0/M              539787           319.85                      -11060.39

03/12/2020 TL# 1 #9142         1760      0/M              756095           662.55                      -10397.84

03/12/2020 TL# 1 #9284         15        0/M              610845           100.06                      -10297.78

03/12/2020 TL# 1 #9362         13        0/M              580101           557.72                       -9740.06

05/12/2020 TL# 1 #871          50815     0/M              360039           100.06                       -9640.00

07/12/2020 TL# 1 #2372         2091      0/M              756095           144.60                       -9495.40

07/12/2020 TL# 1 #2647         17        0/M              09475            545.57                       -8949.83

07/12/2020 TL# 1 #2675         7851      0/M              35454            200.05                       -8749.78
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07/12/2020 TL# 1 #2758         162755    0/M              05218            641.87                       -8107.91

08/12/2020 TL# 1 #3315         67        0/M              48335            150.02                       -7957.89

09/12/2020 TL# 1 #3978         11        0/M              45771            578.76                       -7379.13

09/12/2020 TL# 1 #4002         4652      0/M              381024           100.06                       -7279.07

09/12/2020 TL# 1 #4132         311208    0/M              067424           200.05                       -7079.02

09/12/2020 TL# 1 #4185         108618    0/M              07140            250.01                       -6829.01

09/12/2020 TL# 1 #4203         13015     0/M              84470            474.50                       -6354.51

14/12/2020 TL# 1 #7780         42673     0/M              170470           100.06                       -6254.45

15/12/2020 TL# 1 #8480         42706     0/M              170470           346.89                       -5907.56

15/12/2020 TL# 1 #8742         6         0/M              161289           150.09                       -5757.47

16/12/2020 TL# 1 #9446         18        0/M              610845           100.06                       -5657.41

17/12/2020 TL# 1 #229          16        0/M              550483           410.37                       -5247.04

17/12/2020 TL# 1 #295          0         0/M              176121           115.75                       -5131.29

18/12/2020 TL# 1 #1627         7805      0/M              333480           200.05                       -4931.24

18/12/2020 TL# 1 #1713         3269      0/M              795056           623.36                       -4307.88

22/12/2020 TL# 1 #4524         828233    0/M              828233           595.67                       -3712.21

22/12/2020 TL# 1 #4713         8         0/M              161947           440.74                       -3271.47

23/12/2020 TL# 1 #5179         19731     0/M              120099           408.56                       -2862.91

23/12/2020 TL# 1 #5276         18        0/M              163735           150.02                       -2712.89

23/12/2020 TL# 1 #5425         32        0/M              581745           497.85                       -2215.04

23/12/2020 TL# 1 #5609         22        0/M              161764           351.23                       -1863.81

30/12/2020 TL# 1 #9248         14        14/M             281345           409.79                       -1454.02

30/12/2020 TL# 1 #9294         7         0/M              403114           100.06                       -1353.96

30/12/2020 TL# 1 #9334         11        0/M              712386           150.02                       -1203.94

30/12/2020 TL# 1 #9482         3795      0/M              756095           642.38                        -561.56

30/12/2020 TL# 1 #9483         9057      0/M              132373           200.12                        -361.44

31/12/2020 TL# 1 #9713         21        0/M              273211           531.76                         170.32

31/12/2020 TL# 1 #9750         16        0/M              180390           300.04                         470.36

31/12/2020 TL# 1 #9802         5         0/M              161287           340.02                         810.38

31/12/2020 TL# 1 #9807         5         0/M              161287           232.29                        1042.67

31/12/2020 TL# 1 #9826         34        0/M              615214           100.06                        1142.73

31/12/2020 TL# 1 #9827         13        0/M              403939           416.23                        1558.96

31/12/2020 TL# 1 #9857         12        0/M              583761           100.20                        1659.16

       14185.56            0.00

**** Reg No: WORKSHOP ****

02/12/2020 TL# 1 #7832         2523      0/M              49010            300.04                        1959.20

02/12/2020 TL# 1 #8375         129808    0/M              253857           662.70                        2621.90

02/12/2020 TL# 1 #8657         9749      0/M              153735           200.12                        2822.02

04/12/2020 TL# 1 #88           205388    0/M              426390           383.47                        3205.49

05/12/2020 TL# 1 #949          12486     0/M              586385           441.75                        3647.24

07/12/2020 TL# 1 #2774         31107     0/M              067424           300.11                        3947.35

08/12/2020 TL# 1 #3126         54        0/M              59858            150.02                        4097.37

08/12/2020 TL# 1 #3140         14        0/M              550483           150.02                        4247.39

09/12/2020 TL# 1 #4212         1668      0/M              76121            200.05                        4447.44

10/12/2020 TL# 1 #4764         208685    0/M              426390           271.63                        4719.07

11/12/2020 TL# 1 #5661         1867      0/M              176121           293.61                        5012.68

11/12/2020 TL# 1 #5845         7978      0/M              135454           485.27                        5497.95

12/12/2020 TL# 1 #6277         04        04/M             161947           150.02                        5647.97

12/12/2020 TL# 1 #6280         12        0/M              503539           150.09                        5798.06

12/12/2020 TL# 1 #6401         14        0/M              173004           400.25                        6198.31
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14/12/2020 TL# 1 #7768         31        0/M              273097           499.15                        6697.46

14/12/2020 TL# 1 #7784         5         0/M              161185           565.96                        7263.42

14/12/2020 TL# 1 #8121         311536    0/M              067424           300.04                        7563.46

15/12/2020 TL# 1 #8505         13        0/M              560677           530.17                        8093.63

15/12/2020 TL# 1 #8749         4925      0/M              167637           250.08                        8343.71

17/12/2020 TL# 1 #473          53        0/M              173759           333.01                        8676.72

18/12/2020 TL# 1 #1400         357       0/M              163735           200.05                        8876.77

21/12/2020 TL# 1 #3649         5181      0/M              167637           250.08                        9126.85

21/12/2020 TL# 1 #4010         311932    0/M              067424           300.04                        9426.89

22/12/2020 TL# 1 #4379         35258     0/M              234796           331.85                        9758.74

22/12/2020 TL# 1 #4543         45266     0/M              162063           180.46                        9939.20

22/12/2020 TL# 1 #4805         9         0/M              161162           558.44                       10497.64

28/12/2020 TL# 1 #8087         59407     0/M              24016            509.93                       11007.57

        9348.41            0.00

Closing Balance :      11007.57

Current30 Days60 Days90 Days120+ Days

     11007.57         0.00         0.00         0.00         0.00
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BRYANSTON                     
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Statement Message

                      HAPPY NEW YEAR.                                                                                               

MAY 2021 BE A WONDERFUL YEAR FOR ALL.                                                                                               
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